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List of Holidays * 2025-2026

Date: 01.07.2025

| Sl.No | Name of the Occasion / Holidays Date otal

| 1| Muharam 06.07.2025 (Sunday) o0 | 00 |
-2 [ RokhiBandhan T 09.08.0025 (satwrday) [ o | o |
| _3.__il‘mjependence Day* 15.08.2025 (Friday) o ] ez |
|4 | Janmastami 16.08.2025 (Saturday) o1 | 03 |
- 77_5' Fateha Dwaz Daham 05.09.2025 (Friday) ”01 l 04' ) I
"7 6 Biswakarma Puja 17.09.2025 (Wednesday) 01 [ 05
7. | Mahalayala 21.09.2025 (Sunday) 00 05 |
lr 8. Puja Vacation 26.09.2025 (Friday) - 25.10.2025 {Saturday) 26 31
| 9. | University Foundation Day 29.09.2025 (Monday) | oof 31|
; 10. | Gandhiji's Birthday* 02.10.2025 (Thursday) 00" | 31 |
L 11. | Chhat Puja 27.10.2025 (Monday) & 28.10.2025 (Tuesday) 02 m
[ 12. | Jagadhatri Puja 30.10.2025 (Thursday) 01 34
} 13. | Guru Nanak's Birthday 05.11.2025 (Wednesday) 01 | 35 f
14. | Birthday of Birsa Munda 15.11.2025 (Saturday) 01 | 36 |
| 15 [ Christmas Day 25.12.2025 (Thursday) o [ 37 |
!P 16. | Winter Recess 26.12.2025 (Friday) - 31.12.2025 (Wednesday) 05 J 42 —‘
['_' '17. | New Year’s Day 01.01.2026 (Thursday) o [ j
| 18. | Swami Yogananda's Birthday* 05.01.2026 {Monday) ‘; 01 44 |
[ 19. | Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday* 12.01.2026 (Monday) o | s ;

| 20. | Pous Sankranti 14.01.2026 (Wednesday) | on T s
21. | College Foundation Day* 17.01.2026 (Saturday) | 01 47j
| 22. | Netaji's Birthday & Saraswati Puja 23.01.2026 (Friday) & 24.01.2026 (Saturday I 02 | 49 |
! 23. | Republic Day* 26.01.2026 (Monday) B 791_&_?;50—"?
i.___ 24. | Shab-e-Barat 04.02.2026 (Wednesday) 01 jlil
l 25. | Panchanan Barma’s Birthday 14.02.2026 (Saturday) i 01 B 52 |
| 26. | Maha Shivaratri 15.02.2026 (Sunday) ‘ 00 52|
| 27. | Dolyatra & Holi 03.03.2026(Tuesday) & 04.03.2026 (Wednesday) 02 54 _]

| 28. | Harichand Thakur's Birthday 17.03.2026 (Tuesday) 01 55
!' 29, | Id-UIFitar 20.03.2026 (Friday) & 21.03.2026 (Saturday) 02 57 '
[‘ 30, | Ram Navami 27.03.2026 (Friday) 01 58 *1‘
|31 | Mahabir Jayanti 31.03.2026 (Tuesday) 01 | s i
' 32. | Good Friday & Easter Saturday 03.04.2026 (Friday) & 04.04.2026 (Saturday) oé'-" 61 |
| 33| Chaitra Sankranti, Charak Utsav & Dr. | 14.04.2026 (Tuesday) o | e |
; B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday ~ ;
VI Bengali New Year'sDay | 15.04.2026 (W (Wednesday) |' 01 63 |
l' 35 | May Day & Buddha Purnima & | 01.05.2026 (Friday) I 01 64 ‘

Birthday of Pandit Raghunath |

Murmu I )
B 36, | Rahmdranath Tagorﬁ s Birthday 09.05.2026 (Sélurn‘é—y)—“ o 7 - [ 01 65 f
37. | fid-ul-Zuha 27.05.2026 (Wednesday) o f 01 BT
_____ 3 8 l’mtln(i:j)alsDIscrollon ) B - [* 04 ‘ 20 ‘
foad | [ 70 1

N.B.: Occasions/ Days marked with (*) are the Observance Days and () are within Fr'ﬂjhrlla_lll'lays
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